AGENDA FOR THE 178th MEETING of the

ATLANTIC MOTORCYCLE COORDINATING
CoOuUNCIL

To be held Saturday 5/16/2015 @ 11:30 PM
Cherry Grove Fire Island-Place TBD

President’s Cell Phone # (201) 208-7367

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)

7)

8)

9)

10)
11)
12)

Call to Order

Roll Call

Introduction of Guests

Approval of Minutes (176th & 177th Meeting)
Nomination and Election of AMCC Secretary for 2015-2017
Officer Reports

a. Secretary

b. Treasurer

C. Vice President

d. President

Committee Reports

a. Committee Chair Appointments

b. Outreach Committee

C. Historian

d. Web Committee

Old Business

a. Adds, Modifies & Deletions to the 2015 Sanctioned Calendar
b. Location of the 179th AMCC Meeting

C. Corporate Filing and P O Box

d. Other Old Business

New Business

a. Other New Business

Club Announcements

Good & Welfare

Adjournment



